
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
27
3

65
56
33
85
19
17

Class

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

Name
BERNARDO KOCHEN
HENRI JOSE BOT
WADIH N. NASSAR
ADEMILSON PEIXER
LUCIANO V. FRACARO
GUSTAVO H. FREITAS
EDIMARCOS CALIARI
DANILO LEWIS

Laps
9
9

11
2
6
8
9
4

Best Tm
1:29.649
1:31.077
1:32.193
1:34.656
1:35.376
1:37.151
1:38.497
1:48.550

Diff

1.428
2.544
5.007
5.727
7.502
8.848

18.901

In Lap

9
8

10
2
6
6
9
4

Best Speed
148,379
146,052
144,284
140,530
139,469
136,921
135,050
122,543

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 2a ETA
SUPERSPORT

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SUPER SPORT

Qualifying started at 13:57:17

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

24/05/2014 13:55

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


